
   
Schedule 

Certified Management Accountant – CMA, Part II 
Sept-Oct 2019 

 

 

 CMA, Part II – Sept/Oct 2019 

• Class duration is 3 hours 
• A 1-day intensive review is planned in August 

 

April 2019 

 

 

Day Date Topic 

Wednesday 24-Apr-19 Section1: Financial statement analysis 

Monday 29-Apr-19 - 

 

May 2019 

 

 

Day Date Topic 

Wednesday 1-May-19 - 

Thursday 2-May-19 Section1: Financial statement analysis 

Monday 6-May-19 Section1: Financial statement analysis 

Wednesday 8-May-19 Section1: Financial statement analysis 

Monday 13-May-19 Section2: Corporate finance 

Wednesday 15-May-19 Section2: Corporate finance 

Monday 20-May-19 Section2: Corporate finance 

Wednesday 22-May-19 Section2: Corporate finance 

Monday 27-May-19 Section2: Corporate finance 

Wednesday 29-May-19 Section2: Corporate finance 
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Schedule 

Certified Management Accountant – CMA, Part II 
Sept-Oct 2019 

 

 

June 2019 

 

 

Day Date Topic 

Monday 3-Jun-19 Section3: Decision analysis & risk management 

Wednesday 5-Jun-19 Section3: Decision analysis & risk management 

Monday 10-Jun-19 Section3: Decision analysis & risk management 

Wednesday 12-Jun-19 Section3: Decision analysis & risk management 

Monday 17-Jun-19 Section3: Decision analysis & risk management 

Wednesday 19-Jun-19 Section4: Investment decisions 

Monday 24-Jun-19 Section4: Investment decisions 

Wednesday 26-Jun-19 Section4: Investment decisions 

 

July 2019 

 

 

Day Date Topic 

Monday 1-July-19 Section5: Professional ethics 

Wednesday 3-Jun-19 Section5: Professional ethics 

Monday 8-July-19 Section5: Professional ethics 
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